
SCHEDULE - BUFFALO SABRES
spring 2026 / DOWNSVIEW/KING - TUE/THU MILLER LITE T5 (D/REC)

Feb. 28, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Feb 24, 26 4 YOUNG CANADIANS 1 BUFFALO SABRES 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Mar 03, 26 - BUFFALO SABRES - ROYAL BRAHMAS 9:00 pm King City Arena

Tue, Mar 10, 26 - NORDIQUES - BUFFALO SABRES 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Mar 17, 26 - BUFFALO SABRES - LEAFS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Mar 24, 26 - SHOELESS JOES - BUFFALO SABRES 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Apr 02, 26 - BUFFALO SABRES - BRAMPTON KNIGHTS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Apr 07, 26 - BUFFALO SABRES - YOUNG CANADIANS 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Apr 16, 26 - ROYAL BRAHMAS - BUFFALO SABRES 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Apr 21, 26 - WOLVERINES - BUFFALO SABRES 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Apr 30, 26 - BUFFALO SABRES - NORDIQUES 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar


